Gewabhlte Bewerber/innen
(P: Sitz durch Personenwahl, L: Sitz durch Listenwahl)

SPD

Rossow, Olaf (L)
Meinhart, Marieke (L)
Ittekkot, David (L)
Bredehorst, Gonul (P)

GRUNE

Wohlers, Anja (L)
Kluhn, Manuel (L)
Klasmann, Sybille (L)
Jacob, UIf (P)

CDhuU

Katter, August (L)
Otwiaska, Oliver (L)
Oyen, Jurgen (P)

DIE LINKE
Gloede, Christian (L)
Krieger, Katharina (P)

FDP
Endell, Tobias (L)

AfD
Dubois, Achim (L)

Stimmen
17.515
680
631
281
1.184

14.647
1.009
271
369
557

10.611
1.931
721
464

8.312
1.255
571

1.954
297

2.252
429




